FINAL

2022-69
2023-4163
2023-4175
2023-5023
2023-5408
2023-5578
2019-5593
2023-6089
2023-7191
2023-7365

2012-366
2023-878
2023-2653
2022-2678
2023-3156
2023-3265
2019-3371
2023-3895
2023-4371
2023-4651
2019-5003
2019-5066
2017-5072
2018-5123
2023-5472
2021-5591
2023-5991
2022-6183
2022-6208
2022-6430
2014-7532
2021-7538

2021-1638
2023-2100
2014-4209
2018-4290
2022-6799
2015-7355
2007-8240

SHERIFF SALE JUNE 7, 2024

NEW CASES
CONTINUED 9/6/24
CONTINUED 9/6/24
CONTINUED BKRCY 9/6/24
CONTINUED 9/6/24
CONTINUED BKRCY 9/6/24
CONTINUED 9/6/24
CONTINUED BKRCY 10/4/24
CONTINUED 7/12/24
CONTINUED CASES
CONTINUED 10/4/24
BKRCY / STAYED
CONTINUED 7/12/24
STAYED
CONTINUED 9/6/24
CONTINUED 7/12/24
CONTINUED 10/4/24
CONTINUED 7/12/24
CONTINUED 7/12/24
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 10/4/24
CONTINUED 9/6/24
STAYED
THIRD PARTY SALE
CONTINUED 9/6/24
STAYED
THIRD PARTY SALE
CONTINUED 12/6/24

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

(Indef as of 05/06/24)

CLARKE
PENDO
LONGSTRETH
ROTH
SWARROW
KASPER
NOPWASKEY
MICK
SARSFIELD
PRENTICE

DONSON
FHOMPRSON
BOONE
PATRAGAS
CHAMBERS
PENDO
COLE
SENG
MILLER
WELLMAN
HUPEHIEK
KUNA
STEWART
HEIDER
GUibo
RUSSELL
PHILLIPS
MATSON
SAKEL
CAPES
DEITHORN
WICKS

REARDON
KUROWSKI
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
HANCOCK
DAVIDUK
CONTE



