SHERIFF SALE JUNE 7, 2024

		NEW CASES		
2022-69	CONTINUED		9/6/24	CLARKE
2023-4163	CONTINUED		9/6/24	PENDO
2023-4175				LONGSTRETH
2023-5023				ROTH
2023-5408	CONTINUED	BKRCY	9/6/24	SWARROW
2023-5578	CONTINUED		9/6/24	KASPER
2019-5593	CONTINUED	BKRCY	9/6/24	NOPWASKEY
2023-6089	CONTINUED		9/6/24	MICK
2023-7191	CONTINUED	BKRCY	10/4/24	SARSFIELD
2023-7365	CONTINUED		7/12/24	PRENTICE
	CC	ONTINUED CASES		
2012-366	CONTINUED		10/4/24	DONSON
2023-878		BKRCY / STAYED		THOMPSON
2023-2653	CONTINUED		7/12/24	BOONE
2022-2678		STAYED		PATRAGAS
2023-3156	CONTINUED		9/6/24	CHAMBERS
2023-3265	CONTINUED		7/12/24	PENDO
2019-3371	CONTINUED		10/4/24	COLE
2023-3895	CONTINUED		7/12/24	SENG
2023-4371				MILLER
2023-4651	CONTINUED		7/12/24	WELLMAN
2019-5003		STAYED		HUPCHICK
2019-5066		STAYED		KUNA
2017-5072	CONTINUED		10/4/24	STEWART
2018-5123	CONTINUED		9/6/24	HEIDER
2023-5472		STAYED		GUIDO
2021-5591				RUSSELL
2023-5991		THIRD PARTY SALE		PHILLIPS
2022-6183	CONTINUED		9/6/24	MATSON
2022-6208		STAYED		SAKEL
2022-6430		THIRD PARTY SALE		CAPES
2014-7532	CONTINUED		12/6/24	DEITHORN
2021-7538				WICKS
CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY				
2021-1638				REARDON
2023-2100				KUROWSKI
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN
2022-6799				HANCOCK
2015-7355				
2007-8240	(Indef as of 05/06/24	1)		CONTE
	11111111111111111111111111111111111111	T /		

(Indef as of 05/06/24)